
17

30:40:98

30:41:52

30:43:90

33:44:93

Desistiu

7

1

13

9º Rui Mateus 10 Caldas da Rainha

NOME

Diamantino Gomes

Pedro Silva

Bruno Santos

CLASSIF Nº DELEGAÇÃO TEMPO

ATLETISMO

Loulé

Porto

Gaia

18

21

20

ESCALÃO < 50 anos

IDENTIFICAÇÃO

1º

2º

3º

Classificação Final

4º

5º

Lisboa

Lisboa

Leiria

Lousã

Lisboa

27:13:21

27:37:61

28:16:61

29:27:55

19

14

16

Romeu Pereira

Pedro Vidal 29:55:18

Caniçada

Gaia

Pedro Nobre

Ricardo Santos 

Mário Carvalho

Gonçalo Pascoal

22

Nº DELEGAÇÃO TEMPO

1º Carlos Gomes 8 Lisboa 27:26:88

6º

7º

8º

9º 23

15José Carlos Arede

ATLETISMO

ESCALÃO > 50 anos

IDENTIFICAÇÃO

CLASSIF NOME

2º Joaquim Oliveira 12 Lisboa 29:55:15

3º Vitor Marques 11 Abrantes 30:16:73

4º

5º

6º

34:15:67

10º Carlos Coelho 6 Prais do Sado

11º Luis Conceição 5 Leiria

7º Pinto Soares 4 Fafe 32:57:83

8º Luis Almeida 3 Prais do Sado 32:59:76

43:28:29

37:45:37

José Rocha

Serafim Ramos

Osvaldo Gonçalves

Gaia

Porto

Fafe

31:05:18

31:44:95

32:23:36


